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Eastern Ildaho Electrical JATC

2017 NEC Significant Changes 8hr/ Code Review 8hr
Code Related ($15)

» Mon 08/13/18 & Wed 08/15/18 (6 p.m. both nights), Sat 08/18/18 (8 a.m.), Pocatello
> Fri09/21/18 & Sat 09/22/18 (8 a.m. both days), Twin Falls

» Mon 12/10/18 & Wed 12/12/18 (6 p.m. both nights), Sat 12/15/18 (8 a.m.), Pocatello
» Fri12/21/18 & Sat 12/22/18 (8 a.m. both days), Twin Falls

8hr Industry Related Classes

» OSHA 10, Twin Falls, Mon 08/06/18 & Wed. 08/08/18, 6 p.m. both nights
» Grounding, Twin Falls, Tue. 09/04/18 & Wed. 09/05/18, 6 p.m. both nights
» OSHA 30, Pocatello, Saturday 09/08, 09/15, 09/22, 09/29, 8am all days
» Fiber Optics, Pocatello, Saturday 10/27/2018, 8 a.m.

» NFPA 70E, Twin Falls, Mon. 11/05/18 & Wed. 11/07/18, 6 p.m. both nights
» Grounding, Pocatello, Mon. 12/17/18 & Wed. 12/19/18, 6 p.m. both nights

‘Welding Classes

Wednesday 08/01/18 Pocatello 6 p.m.
Wednesday 09/05/18 Pocatello 6 p.m.
Wednesday 10/03/18 Pocatello 6 p.m.
Wednesday 11/07/18 Pocatello 6 p.m.
Wednesday 12/05/18 Pocatello 6 p.m.

LOCATIONS:
Pocatello classes are held at 8450 South 5th Avenue, in Pocatello.
Twin Falls classes are held at 1525 Addison Ave E. Suite C-12, in Twin Falls.
Call JATC to sign up at: 208-232-4300 or register online at www.eijatc.org

Classes which have a fee or books to buy need to be paid for with cash, check, or money
order made out to the JATC. PLEASE HAVE EXACT CHANGE. Classes which require are
conducted in the lab are require that you wear proper clothing (PPE).

Attention: CEU Classes are required to have 5 attendees minimum to hold the class. Class
minimum needs to filled 3 days prior to scheduled class.
8450 South 5th Avenue, Pocatello, ID 83204
Phone: (208) 232-4300 » « Fax: (208) 232-7883 » « Email: jatc449@gmail.com
Web: www.eijatc.org




